260
DESCRIPTION
Connection pipe made of sheet steel for connection to stoves and
use as a visible element in living rooms, dry operation
MATERIAL
Steel sheet DC01 (St12)
FINISHING
Coated with heat-resistant Senotherm paint

System
FERRO-LUX
ORDER CODE
The article code for your order results from: System + article code + Ø (e.g.: FERRO1416120)
If you require different colors, please use the following article codes instead of FERRO1.../FERRO-E1.../FERRO-R1... (black):
FERRO2.../FERRO-E2.../FERRO-R2... Black metallic
FERRO4.../FERRO-E4.../FERRO-R4... Light cast gray
FERRO3.../FERRO-E3.../FERRO-R3... cast grey
www.jeremias.de 261
FE
R
R

System
FERRO-LUX
ORDER CODE
The article code for your order results from: System + article code + Ø (e.g.: FERRO1416120)
If you require different colors, please use the following article codes instead of FERRO1.../FERRO-E1.../FERRO-R1... (black):
FERRO2.../FERRO-E2.../FERRO-R2... Black metallic
FERRO4.../FERRO-E4.../FERRO-R4... Light cast gray
FERRO3.../FERRO-E3.../FERRO-R3... cast grey
|120 79,00 €
|130 90,00 €
|150 95,00 €
160 99,00 €